WYTHEVILLE WAVES
SWIM TEAM SCHEDULE

Saturday, June 6: Wytheville vs Galax

Thursday, June 11™: Wytheville vs Galax

Saturday, June 13™: Wytheville vs Elkin and Carroll
Tuesday, June 23" Wytheville vs Wilkes
Saturday, June 27™: Wytheville vs Dobson
Tuesday, June 30": Wytheville vs Wilkes
Thursday, July 9": Wytheville vs Dobson

Saturday, July 11™: Wytheville vs Reeves and Carroll
Saturday, July 18": Wytheville vs Elkin

Tuesday, July 215 Wytheville vs Galax

Thursday, July 23": Wytheville vs Carroll
Conference Meet: July 315t and Aug 1

Home Meets are in BOLD/ITALICIZED



